HORE AND AND SESAME MILK

powered by plants

The more nutritious, more planet-friendly and more barista-friendly plant milk from a women-led company

ALECT FOR

NOT - ICEDI

NET WT 32 FL OZ (946mL)



WINNER Best milk alternative Best Hope and Sesame





Best plant-based sustainability Hope and Sesame Sesamemilk



FINALIST Best plant-based beverage

Hope and Sesame Chocolate Hazelnut





Hope and Sesame Chocolate Hazelnut Sesamemilk



Hope and Sesame Chocolate Hazelnut Sesamemilk

Introducing Sesamemilk Barista Blend!



- 4g complete plant-based protein per serving (provides all 9 essential amino acids)
- Excellent source of **Calcium** and a good source of **Vitamin D** and **Phosphorus**
- Soy free / Dairy Free / Gluten Free / Vegan / Kosher

UPCYCLED

- Perfect with any **hot or iced** drink
- Sustainable Sesame! Bee friendly (can self-pollinate), drought tolerant, naturally pest resistant
- Upcycled after seeds are pressed for oil, we make sesamemilk from the rest of the sesame!

Hope and Sesame has partnered with expert baristas to create a barista-friendly sesamemilk that tastes great, froths beautifully and performs like a dream in both hot and iced beverages.

OUR BARISTA BLEND PAIRS VERY WELL WITH COFFEE AND POPULAR COLD BEVERAGES LIKE BOBA TEA



Hope and Sesame was started by a group of friends & family to bring more magic to plant-based foods, and is part of The Planting Hope Company Inc, a women-led and women-managed company with a focus on nutrition, sustainability, and diversity.

FOR MORE INFORMATION

Marketing Channel Manager

Courtney Benavente courtney@plantinghopecompany.com +1 (630) 650-1888

Sales

James Curley james@plantinghopecompany.com +1 (773) 459-1450

Distr. by Planting Hope Brands LLC., Chicago, IL 60640

The Planting Hope Company Inc., Chicago, IL TSXV: MYLK plantinghopecompany.com @ @plantinghopeinc f @theplantinghopeco

HOPEANDSESAME.COM f O @hopeandsesameco

MORE NUTRITIOUS!

. .

MORE SUSTAINABLE!

© 2022 Planting Hope Brands LLC. MADE IN USA